
Pos. Score AGG. Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 R4 Winner (THB)

1 (-16) 272 ชลทิตย์  ช่ืนบุญงาม Chonlatit  CHUENBOONNGAM THA 72 67 66 67 240,000.00

2 (-15) 273 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 67 65 74 67 132,000.00

3 (-14) 274 รณชัย  จ านงค์ Ronnachai  JAMNONG THA 73 66 68 67 76,200.00

(-14) 274 พรหม  มีสวัสด์ิ Prom  MEESAWAT THA 71 65 70 68 76,200.00

5 (-13) 275 จักรนาถ  อินมี Jakkanat  INMEE THA 71 66 69 69 59,100.00

6 (-12) 276 ศรัณย์  ศิริธร Sarun  SIRITHON THA 69 66 73 68 49,100.00

(-12) 276 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON THA 67 67 71 71 49,100.00

8 (-11) 277 รฐนน  วรรณศรีจันทร์ Rattanon  WANNASRICHAN THA 69 66 71 71 36,075.00

(-11) 277 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน Thanpisit  OMSIN THA 72 67 67 71 36,075.00

(-11) 277 ปรัตถกร  สูยะศรี Parathakorn  SUYASRI THA 69 65 70 73 36,075.00

(-11) 277 Peter  WILSON Peter  WILSON AUS 66 70 68 73 36,075.00

12 (-10) 278 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร Poopirat  KLINKESORN THA 71 69 70 68 30,500.00

(-10) 278 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร Natthaphong  RATCHATORN THA 66 70 70 72 30,500.00

14 (-9) 279 อภิสิทธ์ิ  น่ิมนวล Apisit  NIMNUAL THA 71 70 70 68 28,000.00

(-9) 279 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 69 69 72 69 28,000.00

(-9) 279 ณัฎฐพัชร์  แก้วพิบูลย์ TopGun  NATTHAPATR THA 67 71 70 71 28,000.00

17 (-8) 280 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ Thepnakorn  FAISOON THA 75 71 67 67 26,250.00

(-8) 280 อิทธิพัทธ์  บูรณธัญรัตน์ Itthipat  BURANATANYARAT THA 69 69 70 72 26,250.00

19 (-6) 282 แดนไท  บุญมา Danthai  BOONMA THA 69 70 75 68 24,620.00

(-6) 282 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM THA 73 73 68 68 24,620.00

(-6) 282 สุพคม  มีสม Supakom  MEESOM THA 72 69 75 66 24,620.00

(-6) 282 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI THA 72 68 71 71 24,620.00

(-6) 282 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ Kasidit  LEPKURTE THA 74 71 71 66 24,620.00

24 (-5) 283 สมปราชญ์  รัตนสุวรรณ Somprad  RATTANASUWAN THA 74 71 69 69 22,411.11

(-5) 283 Ye Htet  Aung Ye Htet  Aung MYA 70 74 71 68 22,411.11

(-5) 283 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น Natchapol  SRINOON THA 71 67 74 71 22,411.11

(-5) 283 วาณิช  เพ็ชรฤทธ์ิ Wanich  PETCHARIT THA 73 72 67 71 22,411.11

(-5) 283 โคสุเก  ฮามาโมโต้ Kosuke  HAMAMOTO THA 68 71 73 71 22,411.11

(-5) 283 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH THA 71 70 70 72 22,411.11

(-5) 283 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 71 73 65 74 22,411.11

(-5) 283 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ Sajawat  SRIPRASIT THA 70 70 69 74 22,411.11

(-5) 283 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK THA 67 70 70 76 22,411.11

33 (-4) 284 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE THA 72 69 70 73 20,900.00

(-4) 284 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน Thitiphan  KUDAN THA 73 71 72 68 20,900.00

(-4) 284 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 73 72 72 67 20,900.00

36 (-3) 285 Kyaw Thet  Oo Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA 74 70 72 69 20,500.00

37 (-2) 286 วงศกร  พิกุลสวัสด์ิ Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT THA 71 72 71 72 20,100.00

(-2) 286 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ Assadayut  POONANAN THA 70 70 71 75 20,100.00

(-2) 286 Dongyoon  OH Dongyoon  OH KOR 69 71 76 70 20,100.00

40 (-1) 287 ขวัญชัย  แท่นนิล Kwanchai  TANNIN THA 69 72 73 73 19,300.00

(-1) 287 พล  เขมรัตน์ Pol  KEMARAT THA 70 71 76 70 19,300.00

(-1) 287 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ Pisitchai  THIPPONG THA 69 73 68 77 19,300.00

(-1) 287 ดลภัทรไชย  นิยมชน Donlaphatchai  NIYOMCHON THA 76 69 72 70 19,300.00

(-1) 287 สิทธิพล  นาคประนม Sittipol  NAKPRANOM THA 76 70 71 70 19,300.00

45 (Par) 288 ภากร  เนียมแสง Pakorn  NIAMSANG THA 75 69 70 74 18,420.00

(Par) 288 ฉ่างไท้  สุดโสม Charng-Tai  SUDSOM THA 73 73 67 75 18,420.00

(Par) 288 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 71 69 73 75 18,420.00

(Par) 288 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN THA 77 69 70 72 18,420.00

(Par) 288 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ Pravin  IAD-OUA THA 74 69 76 69 18,420.00

50 (+1) 289 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 71 71 73 74 17,950.00

(+1) 289 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถาพร Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN THA 66 73 76 74 17,950.00

(+1) 289 ชนาดล  ดนตรี Chanadol  DONTREE THA 71 69 73 76 17,950.00

(+1) 289 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ Pawan  PETCHYOO THA 71 73 72 73 17,950.00

54 (+2) 290 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ Wit  PITIPAT THA 74 70 70 76 17,550.00

(+2) 290 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG THA 69 74 73 74 17,550.00
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Pos. Score AGG. Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 R4 Winner (THB)

(+2) 290 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 72 74 72 72 17,550.00

(+2) 290 น าโชค  ตันติโภคากุล Namchok  TANTIPOKHAKUL THA 70 74 75 71 17,550.00

58 (+3) 291 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 72 74 69 76 17,300.00

59 (+4) 292 Paul  HARRIS Paul  HARRIS USA 71 72 74 75 16,766.67

(+4) 292 ชโยดม  จันทร์จารุพงศ์ Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG THA 71 70 77 74 16,766.67

(+4) 292 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา Nattapong  PUTTA THA 72 73 78 69 16,766.67

62 (+5) 293 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN THA 70 71 75 77 14,750.00

(+5) 293 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 72 68 76 77 14,750.00

(+5) 293 พัชรพล  วัฒนาดิลกกุล (Am) Patcharapon  WATTHANADILOKKUL (Am) THA 68 75 75 75 Amateur

(+5) 293 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด Thanapon  IAMSAARD THA 69 71 78 75 14,750.00

(+5) 293 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB THA 74 72 72 75 14,750.00

67 (+6) 294 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว Tanat  BUTWAEW THA 74 71 77 72 13,500.00

68 (+7) 295 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ Worawit  WORAPHAN THA 76 70 74 75 13,000.00

69 (+8) 296 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 73 72 72 79 12,500.00

70 (+9) 297 กรวิชญ์  อินมี Koravich  INMEE THA 72 74 74 77 12,000.00



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72

1 (-16) 272 ชลทิตย์  ช่ืนบุญงาม THA Chonlatit  CHUENBOONNGAM 8:50 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 36 31 67

2 (-15) 273 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 8:20 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 34 33 67

3 (-14) 274 รณชัย  จ านงค์ THA Ronnachai  JAMNONG 8:20 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 34 33 67

(-14) 274 พรหม  มีสวัสด์ิ THA Prom  MEESAWAT 8:30 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 34 34 68

5 (-13) 275 จักรนาถ  อินมี THA Jakkanat  INMEE 8:40 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 36 33 69

6 (-12) 276 ศรัณย์  ศิริธร THA Sarun  SIRITHON 8:10 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 33 35 68

(-12) 276 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร THA Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON 8:40 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 38 33 71

8 (-11) 277 รฐนน  วรรณศรีจันทร์ THA Rattanon  WANNASRICHAN 8:30 5 3 7 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 35 71

(-11) 277 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน THA Thanpisit  OMSIN 8:40 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 36 35 71

(-11) 277 ปรัตถกร  สูยะศรี THA Parathakorn  SUYASRI 8:50 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 35 38 73

(-11) 277 Peter  WILSON AUS Peter  WILSON 8:50 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 35 38 73

12 (-10) 278 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร THA Poopirat  KLINKESORN 7:50 4 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 34 34 68

(-10) 278 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร THA Natthaphong  RATCHATORN 8:30 6 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 5 4 35 37 72

14 (-9) 279 อภิสิทธ์ิ  น่ิมนวล THA Apisit  NIMNUAL 7:50 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 34 34 68

(-9) 279 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 7:50 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 4 4 34 35 69

(-9) 279 ณัฎฐพัชร์  แก้วพิบูลย์ THA TopGun  NATTHAPATR 8:10 4 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 36 71

17 (-8) 280 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ THA Thepnakorn  FAISOON 7:10 4 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 34 67

(-8) 280 อิทธิพัทธ์  บูรณธัญรัตน์ THA Itthipat  BURANATANYARAT 8:10 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 35 37 72

19 (-6) 282 แดนไท  บุญมา THA Danthai  BOONMA 7:00 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 35 33 68

(-6) 282 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม THA Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM 7:00 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 4 4 35 33 68

(-6) 282 สุพคม  มีสม THA Supakom  MEESOM 7:20 4 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 34 32 66

(-6) 282 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย THA Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI 7:30 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 38 33 71

(-6) 282 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ THA Kasidit  LEPKURTE 7:50 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 33 33 66

24 (-5) 283 สมปราชญ์  รัตนสุวรรณ THA Somprad  RATTANASUWAN 7:00 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 2 4 2 5 3 35 34 69

(-5) 283 Ye Htet  Aung MYA Ye Htet  Aung 7:10 4 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 34 34 68

(-5) 283 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น THA Natchapol  SRINOON 7:20 5 4 5 2 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 33 38 71

(-5) 283 วาณิช  เพ็ชรฤทธ์ิ THA Wanich  PETCHARIT 7:30 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 37 34 71

(-5) 283 โคสุเก  ฮามาโมโต้ THA Kosuke  HAMAMOTO 7:30 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 36 35 71

(-5) 283 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ THA Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH 7:40 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 38 34 72

(-5) 283 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 8:00 3 4 7 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 37 37 74

(-5) 283 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ THA Sajawat  SRIPRASIT 8:00 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 37 74

(-5) 283 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข THA Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK 8:20 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 40 36 76

33 (-4) 284 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี THA Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE 7:40 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 37 36 73

(-4) 284 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน THA Thitiphan  KUDAN 7:40 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 37 31 68
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72
Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name Times

(-4) 284 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 8:00 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 35 32 67

36 (-3) 285 Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA Kyaw Thet  Oo 7:30 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 36 33 69

37 (-2) 286 วงศกร  พิกุลสวัสด์ิ THA Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT 7:10 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 4 4 37 35 72

(-2) 286 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ THA Assadayut  POONANAN 7:40 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 39 75

(-2) 286 Dongyoon  OH KOR Dongyoon  OH 7:40 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 5 4 37 33 70

40 (-1) 287 ขวัญชัย  แท่นนิล THA Kwanchai  TANNIN 7:00 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 5 5 7 4 3 4 3 4 4 34 39 73

(-1) 287 พล  เขมรัตน์ THA Pol  KEMARAT 7:50 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 35 35 70

(-1) 287 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ THA Pisitchai  THIPPONG 8:00 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 38 39 77

(-1) 287 ดลภัทรไชย  นิยมชน THA Donlaphatchai  NIYOMCHON 8:00 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 34 70

(-1) 287 สิทธิพล  นาคประนม THA Sittipol  NAKPRANOM 8:10 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 37 33 70

45 (Par) 288 ภากร  เนียมแสง THA Pakorn  NIAMSANG 7:00 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 38 36 74

(Par) 288 ฉ่างไท้  สุดโสม THA Charng-Tai  SUDSOM 7:10 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 37 38 75

(Par) 288 วริศ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 7:20 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 37 38 75

(Par) 288 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ THA Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN 7:50 7 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 37 35 72

(Par) 288 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ THA Pravin  IAD-OUA 8:30 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 34 35 69

50 (+1) 289 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 7:10 5 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 38 36 74

(+1) 289 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถาพร THA Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN 7:10 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 37 37 74

(+1) 289 ชนาดล  ดนตรี THA Chanadol  DONTREE 7:20 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 37 39 76

(+1) 289 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ THA Pawan  PETCHYOO 7:40 5 4 6 3 3 4 3 6 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 39 34 73

54 (+2) 290 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ THA Wit  PITIPAT 7:00 6 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 40 36 76

(+2) 290 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง THA Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG 7:30 5 5 5 3 2 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 36 38 74

(+2) 290 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 8:20 4 4 4 2 3 6 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 35 37 72

(+2) 290 น าโชค  ตันติโภคากุล THA Namchok  TANTIPOKHAKUL 8:30 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 35 36 71

58 (+3) 291 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 7:20 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 38 38 76

59 (+4) 292 Paul  HARRIS USA Paul  HARRIS 8:00 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 36 39 75

(+4) 292 ชโยดม  จันทร์จารุพงศ์ THA Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG 8:10 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 36 38 74

(+4) 292 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา THA Nattapong  PUTTA 8:50 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 37 32 69

62 (+5) 293 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล THA Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN 7:20 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 6 4 3 7 4 3 3 7 3 4 4 39 38 77

(+5) 293 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 7:30 5 4 6 4 2 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 38 77

(+5) 293 พัชรพล  วัฒนาดิลกกุล (Am) THA Patcharapon  WATTHANADILOKKUL (Am) 8:20 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 37 38 75

(+5) 293 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด THA Thanapon  IAMSAARD 8:20 4 4 5 3 2 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 37 38 75

(+5) 293 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป THA Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB 8:30 5 4 6 3 3 7 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 42 33 75

67 (+6) 294 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว THA Tanat  BUTWAEW 8:50 4 4 6 2 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72

68 (+7) 295 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ THA Worawit  WORAPHAN 8:40 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 39 36 75

69 (+8) 296 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 8:10 5 5 6 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 7 3 4 5 39 40 79

70 (+9) 297 กรวิชญ์  อินมี THA Koravich  INMEE 8:40 5 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 38 39 77


